Nome da Escola :

Data final da
candidatura :

Grupo de

Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em

10

11

12

13

14

15

38,655

37,326

37,016

37,016

35,345

34,852

34,808

34,499

33,430

33,392

33,011

32,970

32,874

31,732

31,641

Agrupamento de Escolas Joao Silva Correia, S. Jodo da

Madeira
2025-09-18

100 - Educagao Pré-Escolar

19/09/2025 11:09:46

3460762039

3640136411

6395892525

1415636672

9289220422

4499933528

7011842535

3821150629

7686906132

8651255160

8444324876

6897841552

7088862107

7993919150

8965354463

Ana Paula Dias dos Santos

Cristina Maria Lucas de Almeida

Sara Patricia Sousa Almeida

Sonia Cristina Resende Silva

Rosaria Maria Marques Santiago

Ana Filipa Couto Marques Rodrigues

Albertina Maria Oliveira Gomes de Lima
Lourosa

Ana Rita Godinho Oliveira Nunes

Ana Isabel Nogueira Nunes de Amorim

Sandra Cristina Gomes Silva

Andreia Sofia Ribeiro Teixeira Paiva

Anabela Viana Rigor

Sandra Isabel Duarte Pogas de Araujo

Diana Raquel Ferreira Gomes

Margarida Sofia Vidal Alves

N° Escola :

N° Horario :

N° Horas:

10/10/1972

02/11/1978

01/07/1980

08/09/1976

06/07/1981

15/03/1978

30/03/1977

22/03/1982

12/04/1976

13/10/1980

29/09/1982

28/07/1981

13/12/1980

13/12/1981

03/02/1974

151683

24

20

196

8999

8051

8036

8401

7426

7246

7595

7117

7457

7078

6574

6559

6889

6107

6804

14,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

15,000

13,000

14,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

15,000

13,000

12/09/1995

16/07/2001

20/06/2002

31/07/1999

24/06/2003

10/07/2001

26/07/1999

08/10/2004

28/08/1999

02/06/2003

17/07/2004

07/07/2003

12/07/2004

30/06/2004

30/12/1999

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

31,263

30,479

30,011

29,896

29,729

29,674

29,575

29,293

29,047

28,847

28,433

28,403

27,764

27,688

27,600

27,466

27,463

27,395

27,077

26,871

9778718652

4240380723

3953964712

8616845356

5387211807

5550461633

4538692182

2069083128

4536804684

3899421426

1179838963

2759205665

4520293243

6632734855

9104184963

1190300125

5064083963

4790483460

1873896611

8285080498

Ana Sofia Mosa de Oliveira Inacio

Marta Morais Correia

Sandra Catarina Correia Bastos da Silva
Ana Raquel Félix Resende

Patricia Alexandra Sousa Machado

Joana Sofia de Pinho Bastos

Manuela Alexandra Lopes da Silva
Pereira

Marina Gomes dos Santos

Liliana Patricia Castro Tavares

Joana Patricia da Rocha Gongalves
Susana Madalena Neves de Sousa
Carlos Filipe Lourengo Ribeiro

Liliana Angelina de Babo Mendes
Ménica Salomé Moreira de Almeida Vidal

Marta Luisa Ferreira Dias de Sa

Andreia Patricia Teixeira da Rocha Vilas
Boas

Angela Maria dos Santos Ferreira

Patricia Alexandra dos Santos Martins
Oliveira

Ana Paula Pereira Rodrigues da Silva

Liliana Andreia de Sousa Cunha

30/03/1982

13/05/1975

30/05/1988

25/01/1988

19/04/1983

25/07/1984

30/04/1981

06/04/1978

25/09/1988

10/09/1988

25/07/1983

17/06/1984

18/02/1975

10/07/1987

18/08/1983

24/12/1988

24/03/1979

22/12/1978

15/02/1974

01/04/1982

6301

5650

5114

4707

5011

5356

5320

6312

4397

4689

4538

5257

5024

4631

4964

4185

4914

4889

4773

4698

14,000

15,000

16,000

17,000

16,000

15,000

15,000

12,000

17,000

16,000

16,000

14,000

14,000

15,000

14,000

16,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

15/07/2005

05/07/2000

07/07/2010

07/07/2010

04/07/2006

18/07/2006

09/07/2003

29/09/2000

07/07/2010

03/07/2010

01/07/2005

07/07/2006

28/10/2002

03/07/2010

22/06/2006

29/02/2012

22/07/2005

14/07/2000

31/07/1999

21/07/2004

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

26,841

26,008

25,992

24,501

24,455

24,400

24,264

24,258

24,049

23,838

23,312

23,142

23,014

22,603

21,803

21,419

21,329

21,097

20,819

20,811

9680745449

6865347919

7831235957

4218975655

3655594194

7643537798

7833290513

1333904029

3002420573

2122821108

4694977199

6008625838

9776195679

2483092179

9619065808

6649660930

3674900211

4270354011

7630136110

6490367378

Elsa Gongalves Moreira

Fernanda Luisa Meira de Bastos Coutinho
Almeida

Susana Sofia Dias Vieira

Juliana Carina Faria Costa

Liliana Marlene Ferreira Rocha Vieira

Cristina Neves Cartaxo

Eva Cristina Rodrigues Marques

Isabel Correia Magalhaes Ventura

Daniela Filipa Lima Carvalho

Vania Valente Santos Taborda Leal
Moutinho

Ana Luisa Adriano Coimbra

Sara Alexandra de Matos Silva

Maria Rosa Rodrigues da Silva

Clara Maria Lemos

Mariana Isabel Ferreira de Melo

Andreia Alexandra Moreira Teixeira Vieira

Karina Indiana Alves Nogueira

Kim Bernardete Napole&o

Maria de Fatima Reis Brandao

Marta Patricia Pinheiro de Castro

26/02/1977

11/11/1979

28/02/1987

05/10/1983

12/11/1982

17/07/1978

02/05/1975

29/07/1979

20/06/1986

02/12/1983

16/02/1974

02/04/1982

23/04/1972

19/02/1972

24/11/1993

11/10/1976

08/05/1986

18/01/1980

24/03/1982

23/09/1988

4687

4383

4377

3103

3816

3796

3453

3744

3668

3956

2669

2972

2560

3140

2118

1978

2310

1505

3219

1756

14,000

14,000

14,000

16,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

13,000

16,000

15,000

16,000

14,000

16,000

16,000

15,000

16,000

12,000

16,000

19/08/1999

20/12/2010

26/07/2010

01/06/2006

06/07/2007

16/08/2000

03/07/2008

09/07/2001

03/07/2009

15/01/2008

28/09/2000

25/07/2007

31/07/2003

29/07/2003

10/07/2017

31/07/2000

29/09/2009

17/07/2019

13/10/2009

20/02/2012

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

20,762

20,611

20,592

20,312

20,099

19,595

19,370

19,107

19,003

18,959

18,564

18,164

18,000

18,000

18,000

17,967

17,600

17,537

17,003

17,000

9053373519

5492869884

1815149132

5374566679

8015911788

3333326434

7494626484

1196574316

8328909006

7568818225

5263036345

3608280235

6273505640

4431990070

4805461799

2055618768

9391352731

2982505894

8500705892

4890852522

Ana Paula de Albuquerque e Silva

Monica Patricia Matos Ferreira

Eliana Alexandra Vaz de Pinho da Mota

Filipa da Luz Areosa Cleto

Ana Mafalda Martins Mariano

Fernanda Maria da Costa Leite Pinheiro

Vanessa Guimaraes Laranjeira

Maria Fernanda Figueiredo Martins da
Silva

Eliana Soraia Almeida Martins

Anabela Gomes Rodrigues

Andreia Sofia Freire da Costa

Joana Inés Cruz Martins

Inés Olszak Vasco

Inés Sofia Alves Guedes

Eugénia Antunes Ribeiro Ferreira

Ana Beatriz Figueiredo Teixeira Pinto

Maria Carolina Nunes de Oliveira

Liliana Patricia Ferreira de Oliveira

Inés Silva Correia

Ana Catarina Francisco Gongalves

04/06/1980

23/08/1982

20/07/1984

06/09/1977

13/02/1981

02/11/1977

09/04/1991

23/06/1981

20/03/1996

17/10/1982

21/06/1992

03/09/1999

08/08/2000

13/10/2000

09/02/1988

31/08/2000

13/05/1981

27/04/1993

09/05/2000

07/11/2000

2468

2778

2406

1939

2591

1677

1960

1134

1461

1810

1301

60

1095

353

1314

561

366

14,000

13,000

14,000

15,000

13,000

15,000

14,000

16,000

15,000

14,000

15,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

15,000

17,000

14,000

16,000

16,000

17,000

16/07/2003

19/09/2008

16/07/2007

30/07/2002

25/07/2005

19/03/2018

09/02/2015

15/06/2007

18/12/2019

02/10/2006

22/07/2016

18/12/2023

12/12/2024

16/07/2025

21/07/2010

11/05/2023

15/07/2005

12/09/2017

12/07/2023

08/07/2025

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

17,000

16,921

16,830

16,745

16,673

16,362

16,307

16,088

16,000

16,000

16,000

15,900

15,534

15,047

15,000

15,000

15,000

14,989

14,479

14,066

6619678475

7812776182

1098950933

3815002567

1379153344

8144943511

5943255125

9458450896

5593943303

3708454162

6052087714

1602467803

1996568701

3637679612

5401505000

7640266475

9718530827

5275746245

3269963041

2545608297

Maria Jodo Moura Relvas de Vila Pouca
Helena Beatriz Magalh&es Peixoto
Tatiana Alexandra Ribeiro Santos

Paula Cristina Pinto Pereira da Costa

Tania Gabriela dos Santos Oliveira

Samanta Caleiro Raimundo Almeida
Lourengo

Ana Rita Martins Garcia dos Santos
Ana Margarida Ferreira Santos
Fabiana Amarante Ramos

Ana Sofia Rosario dos Santos
Diana Raquel Saraiva Pinto

Bruna Carvalho Martins

Ana Raquel Silva Amaral

Marisa Elvira Moreira Morais de Sousa
Ana Isabel da Silva Loureiro

Vania Patricia Ferraz de Magalhaes
Jéssica Andrade Vieira da Silva
Ana Isabel Rei Lopes Simoes

Ana Patricia Carvalho Ribeiro

Joana Alexandra da Silva Ribeiro

19/01/2001

18/12/1992

18/09/1996

01/12/1977

20/07/1983

14/10/1990

31/05/1994

16/02/1986

17/09/1989

28/05/1993

02/12/1997

19/03/2000

28/01/1993

09/01/1979

04/07/1983

22/12/1984

31/05/1995

26/12/1981

01/12/1977

03/12/1982

336

668

1002

494

132

477

32

195

382

361

175

24

17,000

16,000

15,000

14,000

15,320

16,000

15,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

15,900

15,000

14,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14/05/2024

03/04/2019

26/07/2021

18/07/2003

28/10/2013

10/07/2014

05/12/2019

23/07/2010

22/07/2013

20/03/2019

23/07/2023

09/04/2024

10/12/2019

31/07/2003

29/06/2005

20/06/2006

15/12/2021

01/07/2010

04/12/2001

29/06/2005

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional



96

97

98

99

100

101

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

13,882

13,000

32,011

1936460181

7837406834

4767797381

6944429977

9246819780

4489863594

1434346528

Maria Isabel Aratjo Pereira

Carla da Conceigédo Cunha Coelho

Tania Cristina de Paiva Batista

Denise Marques Silva

Ana Luisa Milhazes Guimaraes

Isabel Cristina Silva Pires

Lisete Alexandra Pereira Luis

23/06/1974

11/08/1979

19/01/1991

18/09/1997

11/12/1991

15/01/1993

22/02/1981

322

6574

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

13,000

13,000

14,000

25/07/2008

03/07/2018

15/07/2015

05/12/2023

18/02/2016

22/06/2019

02/07/2003

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagéo Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional



